
03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902405 OUTREY GILLES (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  () P - G

03908783 GALMICHE CATHERINE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03900635 DA COSTA BAPTISTE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03909492 FEAU PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  () P - G

02512432 JUNQUA LAURENT (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02503192 STIEFVATER FRANÇOIS (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () P - G

03906898 MARTIGNONI ISABELLE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03906897 MARTIGNONI JEAN-PIERRE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () P - G

03903737 HENRY SERGE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
05013029 LELOUTRE JEAN MICHEL (0505058/LA BOULE GOUVILLAISE)
  ()

03901495 MICHEL ALAIN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03907166 ROBARDET CLAUDE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () G - P

02509173 GAUTHEROT FRANÇOIS (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02507926 CHRISTELLE ROBERT (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
  ()

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02108506 DEGRACE GILLES (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
  () G - P

03909250 CONTARDO LUIGI (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908908 CONTARDO LÉONARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

02506833 ANDRIVON JEAN-MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G

03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03909485 CARREZ ANDRÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P

03902930 MORNICO SYLVIANE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909409 MICHAUD CHRISTOPHE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
07002238 DETTWILLER THIERRY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () P - G

03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901506 CARNET JEAN-PIERRE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

02101659 DROCOURT JEAN LUC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () P - G

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03906260 SERRAND DENIS (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P

03905277 GARNIER MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () P - G

05100517 MACHIN GÉRARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03903733 SCHNEEBERGER THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

07003760 JANNIN CHRISTINE (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02502352 GRANDJEAN DENIS (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
  () P - G

03901565 DUARTE ANTONIO (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03908931 RAVIER DOMINIQUE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () P - G

02503574 LONCHAMPT JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908941 RENAUD LAURENT (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03909338 TOMASETTI DIDIER (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03907000 BORNIER SERGE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () G - P

03909464 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02511136 SIEVERT FRANCK (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

1er Tour Concours A (1)'2024_07_10



07003760 JANNIN CHRISTINE (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02502352 GRANDJEAN DENIS (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
  ()

Office

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902405 OUTREY GILLES (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

Office

03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

Office

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

Office

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03909492 FEAU PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

Office

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

Office

02503574 LONCHAMPT JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908941 RENAUD LAURENT (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

Office

02101659 DROCOURT JEAN LUC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

Office

02506833 ANDRIVON JEAN-MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

Office

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

Office

03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
07002238 DETTWILLER THIERRY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

Office

02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

Office

03909464 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02511136 SIEVERT FRANCK (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

Office

03903737 HENRY SERGE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
05013029 LELOUTRE JEAN MICHEL (0505058/LA BOULE GOUVILLAISE)
  ()

Office

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

Office

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

Cadrage Concours A (1)'2024_07_10



1/8 de Finale '2024_07_10

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03902405 OUTREY GILLES (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

5 - 13

02503574 LONCHAMPT JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908941 RENAUD LAURENT (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

11 - 13

03903737 HENRY SERGE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
05013029 LELOUTRE JEAN MICHEL (0505058/LA BOULE GOUVILLAISE)
  ()

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

4 - 13

03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
07002238 DETTWILLER THIERRY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

1 - 13

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02506833 ANDRIVON JEAN-MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

13 - 9

02101659 DROCOURT JEAN LUC (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03909464 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02511136 SIEVERT FRANCK (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

12 - 13

03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

13 - 5

07003760 JANNIN CHRISTINE (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02502352 GRANDJEAN DENIS (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
  ()

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03909492 FEAU PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

3 - 13

1/4 de Finale 

03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

10 - 13

03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03909464 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02511136 SIEVERT FRANCK (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

10 - 13

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

9 - 13

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03909492 FEAU PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

9 - 13

1/2 Finale 

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

1 - 13

03909464 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
02511136 SIEVERT FRANCK (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03909492 FEAU PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

0 - 0

Finale

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

0 - 0



'2024_07_10 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 31

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

07123924 VIERINO LAURIA (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07122559 GUILLOT GILLES (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

02502152 MICHAUX PHILIPPE (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02510357 IOANNONE JOSEPH (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
  ()

G - P

03905096 AUCLAIR DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03909230 FALLON CHANTAL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

03909388 CHABOISSIER GÉRARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03909451 CHABOISSIER MYRIAM (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02502113 TOURNOUX ROGER (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502946 ORSAT BERNARD (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
  ()

P - G

03901188 TAUBATY CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

03902647 BOBILIER RENÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907703 MAGE ANNE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

07123924 VIERINO LAURIA (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07122559 GUILLOT GILLES (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

03901188 TAUBATY CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

P - G

02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

02502113 TOURNOUX ROGER (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02502946 ORSAT BERNARD (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

03901188 TAUBATY CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
  ()

02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

G - P


